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Monday 
1 May 

CR-4  
GA Building 

Capacity: approx. 390 

CR-7  
GA Building 

Capacity: approx. 70 
 

CR-B  
Conference Building 
Capacity: approx. 40 

CR-C  
Conference Building 
Capacity: approx. 40 

08:30 – 
10:00 

Introduction Session to 
UNGEGN 

(open) 
[free] [free] [free] 

10:00 – 
10:30 

10:30 – 
13:00 

3rd Session of UNGEGN 
(1st Meeting) 

 
Reserved for 
Negotiations 

 

13:00 – 
13:15 

13:15 – 
14:30 

 
Meeting of the Working 

Group on Exonyms 
(open) 

Reserved for 
Negotiations 

Meeting of the 
Romano-Hellenic 

Division 
(open) 

14:30 – 
15:00 

15:00 – 
18:00 

3rd Session of UNGEGN 
(2nd Meeting) 

 
Reserved for 
Negotiations 
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Tuesday 
2 May 

CR-4  
GA Building 

Capacity: approx. 390 

CR-7  
GA Building 

Capacity: approx. 70 
 

CR-B  
Conference Building 
Capacity: approx. 40 

CR-C  
Conference Building 
Capacity: approx. 40 

08:15 – 
09:30 

 

27th Meeting of the 
East Central and South-

East Europe Division 
(open) 

Meeting of the Bali 
Training Course in 
Toponymy Group 

(closed) 

 

09:30 – 
10:30 

 

10:00 – 
13:00 

3rd Session of UNGEGN 
(3rd Meeting) 

 
Reserved for 
Negotiations 

 

13:00 – 
13:15 

 

13:15 – 
14:30 

 
Meeting of the 

Norden Division  
(open) 

Reserved for 
Negotiations 

Meeting of the Working 
Group on Toponymic 

Terminology 
(open) 

14:30 – 
15:00 

 

15:00 – 
18:00 

3rd Session of UNGEGN 
(4th Meeting) 

 
Reserved for 
Negotiations 
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Weds 
3 May 

CR-4  
GA Building 

Capacity: approx. 390 

CR-7  
GA Building 

Capacity: approx. 70 
 

CR-B  
Conference Building 
Capacity: approx. 40 

CR-C  
Conference Building 
Capacity: approx. 40 

08:15 – 
09:30 

 
Informal Meeting of the 
Asia South-East Division 

(closed) 

Meeting of Working 
Group on Romanization 

Systems 
(open) 

  

09:30 – 
10:00 

10:00 – 
13:00 

3rd Session of UNGEGN 
(5th Meeting) 

 
Reserved for 
Negotiations 

 

13:00 – 
13:15 

13:15 – 
14:30 

 

Joint-meeting of 
Working Groups’ on 

‘Evaluation and 
Implementation’ and 

‘Publicity and Funding’ 
(open) 

Reserved for 
Negotiations 

Focus Group on 
Indigenous Names 

(open) 

14:30 – 
15:00 

15:00 – 
18:00 

3rd Session of UNGEGN 
(6th Meeting) 

 
Reserved for 
Negotiations 
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Thurs 
4 May 

CR-4  
GA Building 

Capacity: approx. 390 

CR-7  
GA Building 

Capacity: approx. 70 
 

CR-B  
Conference Building 
Capacity: approx. 40 

CR-C  
Conference Building 
Capacity: approx. 40 

08:15 – 
09:30 

 

The UNGEGN World 
Geographic Names 

Database 
(open) 

[free]   

09:30 – 
10:00 

10:00 – 
13:00 

3rd Session of UNGEGN 
(7th Meeting) 

 
Reserved for 
Negotiations 

 

13:00 – 
13:15 

13:15 – 
14:30 

 

Meeting of the Working 
Group on Geographical 

Names Data 
Management 

 (open) 

Reserved for 
Negotiations 

Meeting of the 
Francophone Division  

(open) 
 

14:30 – 
15:00 

15:00 – 
18:00 

3rd Session of UNGEGN 
(8th Meeting) 

 
Reserved for 
Negotiations 
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Friday 
5 May 

CR-4  
GA Building 

Capacity: approx. 390 

CR-7  
GA Building 

Capacity: approx. 70 
 

CR-B  
Conference Building 
Capacity: approx. 40 

CR-C  
Conference Building 
Capacity: approx. 40 

08:15 – 
09:30 

 

Meeting of the Working 
Group on Training 

Courses in Toponymy 
(open) 

free 

Joint ICA/IGU 
Commission on 

Toponymy 
(open) 

09:30 – 
10:00 

10:00 – 
13:00 

3rd Session of UNGEGN 
(9th Meeting) 

 
Reserved for 
Negotiations 

 

13:00 – 
13:15 

13:15 – 
14:30 

 

Meeting on the United 
Nations World 

Geographic Names 
Database 

(open) 

Reserved for 
Negotiations 

 

14:30 – 
15:00 

15:00 – 
18:00 

3rd Session of UNGEGN 
(10th Meeting) 

 
Reserved for 
Negotiations 

 

 


