Monday 1 May	CR-4 GA Building Capacity: approx. 390	CR-7 GA Building Capacity: approx. 70	CR-B Conference Building Capacity: approx. 40	CR-C Conference Building Capacity: approx. 40
08:30 – 10:00	Introduction Session to UNGEGN (open)	[free]	[free]	[free]
10:00 – 10:30				
10:30 – 13:00	3 rd Session of UNGEGN (1st Meeting)		Reserved for Negotiations	
13:00 – 13:15				
13:15 – 14:30		Meeting of the Working Group on Exonyms (open)	Reserved for Negotiations	Meeting of the Romano-Hellenic Division (open)
14:30 – 15:00				
15:00 – 18:00	3 rd Session of UNGEGN (2 nd Meeting)		Reserved for Negotiations	

Tuesday 2 May	CR-4 GA Building Capacity: approx. 390	CR-7 GA Building Capacity: approx. 70	CR-B Conference Building Capacity: approx. 40	CR-C Conference Building Capacity: approx. 40
08:15 – 09:30		27th Meeting of the East Central and South- East Europe Division (open)	Meeting of the Bali Training Course in Toponymy Group (closed)	
09:30 - 10:30				
10:00 – 13:00	3 rd Session of UNGEGN (3 rd Meeting)		Reserved for Negotiations	
13:00 – 13:15				
13:15 – 14:30		Meeting of the Norden Division (open)	Reserved for Negotiations	Meeting of the Working Group on Toponymic Terminology (open)
14:30 - 15:00				
15:00 – 18:00	3 rd Session of UNGEGN (4 th Meeting)		Reserved for Negotiations	

Weds 3 May	CR-4 GA Building Capacity: approx. 390	CR-7 GA Building Capacity: approx. 70	CR-B Conference Building Capacity: approx. 40	CR-C Conference Building Capacity: approx. 40
08:15 – 09:30		Informal Meeting of the Asia South-East Division (closed)	Meeting of Working Group on Romanization Systems (open)	
09:30 - 10:00				
10:00 – 13:00	3 rd Session of UNGEGN (5 th Meeting)		Reserved for Negotiations	
13:00 – 13:15				
13:15 – 14:30		Joint-meeting of Working Groups' on 'Evaluation and Implementation' and 'Publicity and Funding' (open)	Reserved for Negotiations	Focus Group on Indigenous Names (open)
14:30 – 15:00				
15:00 – 18:00	3 rd Session of UNGEGN (6 th Meeting)		Reserved for Negotiations	

Thurs	CR-4	CR-7	CR-B	CR-C
4 May	GA Building Capacity: approx. 390	GA Building Capacity: approx. 70	Conference Building Capacity: approx. 40	Conference Building Capacity: approx. 40
08:15 – 09:30		The UNGEGN World Geographic Names Database (open)	[free]	
09:30 – 10:00				
10:00 – 13:00	3 rd Session of UNGEGN (7 th Meeting)		Reserved for Negotiations	
13:00 – 13:15				
13:15 – 14:30		Meeting of the Working Group on Geographical Names Data Management (open)	Reserved for Negotiations	Meeting of the Francophone Division (open)
14:30 - 15:00				
15:00 – 18:00	3 rd Session of UNGEGN (8 th Meeting)		Reserved for Negotiations	

Friday 5 May	CR-4 GA Building Capacity: approx. 390	CR-7 GA Building Capacity: approx. 70	CR-B Conference Building Capacity: approx. 40	CR-C Conference Building Capacity: approx. 40
08:15 – 09:30		Meeting of the Working Group on Training Courses in Toponymy (open)	free	Joint ICA/IGU Commission on Toponymy (open)
09:30 - 10:00				
10:00 – 13:00	3 rd Session of UNGEGN (9 th Meeting)		Reserved for Negotiations	
13:00 – 13:15				
13:15 – 14:30		Meeting on the United Nations World Geographic Names Database (open)	Reserved for Negotiations	
14:30 – 15:00				
15:00 – 18:00	3 rd Session of UNGEGN (10 th Meeting)		Reserved for Negotiations	